Bridgetown to Greenwood

MONDAY - FRIDAY

No Service on Sundays or Holidays

Bridgetown to Greenwood

SATURDAY

ROUTE 3E Buses Run Every 2 Hours
Departure Post Office St Bridgetown | 6:00A 8:00A 10:00A  12:00P 2:00P 4:00P 6:00P
Jack & Jill Nursery School 6:06A 8:06A 10:06A  12:06P 2:06P 4:06P 6:06P
COGS Lawrencetown Hwy 1 6:10A 8:10A 10:10A  12:10P 2:10P 4:10P 6:10P
CRIA Gas Bar 611A 811A 1011A  12:11P 211P 411P 611P
Fitch Road Lawrencetown 6:12A 8:12A 10:12A 12:12P 2:12P 4:12P 6:12P
Brickton Corner 6:15A 8:15A 10:15A 12:15P 2:15P 4:15P 6:15P
TRA Middleton 6:18A 8:18A 10:18A 12:18P 2:18P 4:18P 6:18P
Tim Hortons Middlston B:21A 8:21A 10:21A  12:21P 2:21P 4:21P 6:21P
Highway 201 & Nictaux Road 6:24A 8:24A 1024A 12:24P 2:24P 4:24P 6-24P
Needs Nictaux 6:25A 8:25A 10:25A 12:25P 2:25P 4:25P 6:25P
Orchard Drive Nictaux 6:27A 8:27TA 10:27A 12:27P 2:27P 4:27P 6:27P
NSCC Annapolis Campus 6:32A 8:32A 10:32A 12:32P 2:32P 4:32P 6:32P
Capitol Pub 6:35A 8:35A 10:35A 12:35P 2:35P 4:35P 6:35P
Soldiers Memorial Hospital 6:36A 8:36A 10:36A 12:36P 2:36P 4:36P 6:36P
Guy’s Frenchys Wilmat 6:40A 8:40A 10:40A 12:40P 2:40P 4:40P 6:40P
Parsons Trailer Court 6:44A 8:44A 10:44A 12:44P 2:44P 4:44P 6:44P
Arrival Greenwood Mall 6:50A 8:50A 10:50A  12:50P 2:50P 4:50P 6:50P
Departure Greenwood Mall 7:00A 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P 7:00P
Greenwood to Bridgetown MONDAY - FRIDAY
ROUTE 3W No Service on Sundays or Holidays
Buses Run Every 2 Hours

Departure Greenwood Mall 7-:00A 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P 7:00P
Howe Avenue 7:01A 9:01A 11:01A 1:01P 3:01P 5:01P 7:01P
Shoppers Drug Mart 7:04A 9:04P 11:04P 1:04P 3:.04P 5:04P T7:04P
Averys Farm Market T:05A 9:05A 11:05A 1:05P 3:05P 5:05P T:05P
Guys Frenchys (Wilmat) 7T:10A 9:10A 11:10A 1:10P 3:10P 5:10P 710P
Soldiers Memorial 7:14A 9:14A 11:14A 1:14P 3:14P 5:14P 7:14P
Capitol Pub 7:15A 9:15A 11:15A 1:15P 3:15P 5:15P 7:15P
NSCC Annapolis Campus 7:19A 9:19A 11:19A 1:10P 3:19P 5:19P 7:19P
Highway 201 & Nictaux Rd T27A 9:27A 11:27A 1:27P 3:27P 5:27P T1:27P
Needs Nictaux T-28A 9-28A 11:28A 1-28P 3:28P 528P 7-28P
Tim Hortons Middleton 7:32A 9:32A 11:32A 1:32P 3:32P 5:32P 7:32P
TRA Middleton 7:34A 9:34A 11:34A 1:34P 3:34P 5:34P 7:34P
Brickton Corner 7:37TA 9:37A 11:37A 1:37P 3:37P 5:37P 7:37P
Fitch Road T:40A 9:40A 11:40A 1:40P 3:40P 5:40P 7:40P
CRIA Gas Bar Lawrencetown T41A 941A 11:41A 1-41P 341P 541P T41P
COGS Lawrencetown hwy 1 T42A 9:42A 11:42A 1:42P 3:42P 542P 7:42P
Jack & Jill Nursery School (Paradise) 7:46A 9:46A 11:46A 1:46P 3:46P 5:46P 7:46P
Cenntenial Apartments Bridgetown 7:53A 9:53A 11:53A 1:53P 3:53P 5:53P 7:53P
Arrival Post Office St Bridgetown 7:55A 9:55A 11:55A 1:55P 3:55P 5:55P 7:55P
Departure Post Office St Bridgetown | 8:00A 10:00A  12:00P 2:00P 4:00P 6:00P -

ROUTE 3E Buses Run Every 2 Hours
Departure Post Office St Bridgetown 8:00A 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4-:00P
Jack & Jill Nursery School 8:06A 10:06A 12:06P 2:06P 4-06P
COGS Lawrencetown Hwy 1 8:10A 10:10A 12:10P 2:10P 4:10P
CRIA Gas Bar 8:11A 10:11A 12.11P 211P 4 11P
Fitch Road Lawrencetown 8:12A 10:12A 12:12P 2:12P 4:12P
Brickton Corner 8:15A 10:15A 12:15P 2:15P 4:15P
TRA Middleton 8:18A 10:18A 12:18P 2:18P 4:18P
Tim Hortons Middlston 8:21A 10:21A 12:21P 2:21P 4:21P
Highway 201 & Nictaux Road 8:24A 10:24A 12:24P 2:24p 4-24P
MNeeds Nictaux 8.25A 10:25A 12:25P 2:25P 4:25P
Orchard Drive Nictaux 8:27TA 10:27A 12:27P 2:27P 4:27P
NSCC Annapolis Campus 8:32A 10:32A 12:32P 2:32P 4:32P
Capitol Pub 8:35A 10:35A 12:35P 2:35P 4:35P
Soldiers Memorial Hospital 8:36A 10:36A 12:36P 2:36P 4:36P
Guy’s Frenchys Wilmot 8:40A 10:40A 12:40P 2:40P 4-40P
Parsons Trailer Court 8:44A 10:44A 12:44P 2:44P 4:44P
Arrival Greenwood Mall 8:50A 10:50A 12:50P 2:50P 4:50P
Departure Greenwood Mall 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P
Greenwood to Bridgetown SATURDAY
ROUTE 3W Buses Run Every 2 Hours

Departure Greenwood Mall 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P
Howe Avenue 9:01A 11:01A 1:01P 3:01P 5:01P
Shoppers Drug Mart 9:04P 11:04P 1:04P 3:04P 5:04P
Averys Farm Market 9:05A 11:05A 1:05P 3:05P 5:05P
Guys Frenchys (Wilmot) 9:10A 11:10A 1:10P 3:10P 5:10P
Soldiers Memorial 9:14A 11:14A 1:14P 3:14P 5:14P
Capitol Pub 9:15A 11:15A 1:15P 3:15P 515P
NSCC Annapolis Campus 9:19A 11:19A 1:19P 3:19P 5:19P
Highway 201 & Nictaux Rd 9:27A 11:27A 1:27P 3:27P 5:27P
Needs Nictaux 9:28A 11:28A 1:28P 328P 528P
Tim Hortons Middleton 9:32A 11:32A 1:32P 3:32P 5:32P
TRA Middleton 9:34A 11:34A 1:34P 3:34P 5:34P
Brickton Corner 9:37TA 11:37A 1:37P 3:37P 5:37P
Fitch Road 9:40A 11:40A 1:40P 3:40P 540P
CRIA Gas Bar Lawrencetown 941A 11:41A 1:41P 341P 541P
COGS Lawrencetown hwy 1 9:42A 11:42A 1:42P 3.42P 5.42P
Jack & Jill Nursery School (Paradise) 9:46A 11:46A 1:46P 3:46P 5:46P
Cenntenial Apartments Bridgetown 9:53A 11:53A 1:53P 3:53P 5:53P
Arrival Post Office St Bridgetown 9:55A 11:55A 1:55P 3:55P 5:55P
Departure Post Office St Bridgetown 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4:00P -




	Blank Page

